
NMAT SNAP Daily 2024 [Mon to Fri 9 to 10 pm ]
NMAT Saturday Bootcamps: Sat 9 pm | SNAP Saturday Bootcamps Sat 10 pm

Module Topic Date Day Time

Mon and Wed Verbal               
Tue Thu Fri QA                      
Sat LR

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Vocab Based 25th Nov Monday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Algebra 26th Nov Tuesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Vocab Based 27th Nov Wednesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Algebra 28th Nov Thursday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Algebra 29th Nov Friday 9 to 10 pm

Bootcamps
NMAT Bootcamp Must Do Verbal Reasoning Questions 30th Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

SNAP Bootcamp Solve Actual SNAP Questions(PYQ) - LR 30th Nov Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Mon and Wed Verbal               
Tue Thu Fri QA                      
Sat LR

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Critical Reasoning 2nd Dec Monday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Geometry 3rd Dec Tuesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Critical Reasoning 4th Dec Wednesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Geometry 5th Dec Thursday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Geometry 6th Dec Friday 9 to 10 pm

Bootcamps
NMAT Bootcamp NMAT Mock Taking Strategy Bootcamp 7th Dec Saturday 9 to 10 pm

SNAP Bootcamp SNAP Mock Taking Strategy Workshop 7th Dec Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Mon and Wed Verbal               
Tue Thu Fri QA                      
Sat LR

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal FIB 9th Dec Monday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Numbers 10th Dec Tuesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Idioms / Phrases 11th Dec Wednesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Numbers 12th Dec Thursday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Numbers 13th Dec Friday 9 to 10 pm

Bootcamps
NMAT Bootcamp: Must do Input and Output Questions 14th Dec Saturday 9 to 10 pm

SNAP Bootcamp: Must do Series Questions 14th Dec Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Mon and Wed Verbal               
Tue Thu Fri QA                      
Sat LR

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Parajumbles 16th Dec Monday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Modern Maths 17th Dec Tuesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must do Verbal Paracompletion 18th Dec Wednesday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Modern Maths 19th Dec Thursday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT / SNAP Must Do Modern Maths 20th Dec Friday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT/SNAP Daily classes are for the CAT Intensive and NMAT / SNAP Turbo Enrolled Students only, if you wish to upgrade          please 
email support@catking.in


